
310197C Korma Curry Sauce (Sharwoods)             

*310197C*
Pack Size: 2 X 2.25KG               

Details: Sharwoods Korma Sauce is a mild curry sauce made 
with tomatoes, coconut, and cream, with added vitamins C  
and D.                                                    
This ready-made sauce has 2 x 2.25 kg jars in a case. The 
product works well with chicken, grilled paneer, or for a 
plant-based dish, serve with sweet potato and spinach.                                

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Gluten, Milk                                                                          

Free from:                     
Cereal, Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts,     
Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                         

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
ENSURE THE CENTRE OF THE DISH IS AT LEAST 85°C BEFORE SERVING.                        

Storage Instructions:          
Store in a cool, dry place. Separation of ingredients is natural so shake well before 
use.                                                                                  
Once opened keep refrigerated and use within 5 days.                                  

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Water, Tomato PurÃ©e, Tomatoes (7%), Onion, Desiccated Coconut (6%), Cream (4%)       
(MILK), Whey Protein Concentrate (3%) (from MILK), Modified Maize       
Starch, Sugar, Cream Replacer (Cream (MILK), MILK Solids, Cultures),    
Garlic PurÃ©e, Ginger PurÃ©e, Ground Spices, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Acidity Regulator    

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
117 kcal / 486 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
8.1 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
4.9 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
7.7 g                                                                                 

of which sugars:               
5.3 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
2.2 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
2.2 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.62 g                                                                                



All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


